
1245 1260 1275 1290 1305 1320 1335 1350

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

In
te

ns
it

y
(

A
.U

.)

Wavelength ( nm)

���= 26.7 nm

� = 1303.7 nm

-80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80

-0.15

-0.10

-0.05

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

In
te

ns
it

y
(

A
.U

.)

Distance ( �m)

�d = 28.55 �m

-400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

In
te

ns
it

y
(

A
.U

.)

Distance ( �m)

�d = 94.2�m

d
1
= 265.22 �m d

2
= 274.03 �m

-400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400

-0.08

-0.06

-0.04

-0.02

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

In
te

ns
it

y
(

A
.U

.)
Distance ( �m)

�d = 155 �m

d
1
= 265.22 �m d

2
= 274.03 �m

-400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400

-0.15

-0.10

-0.05

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

In
te

ns
it

y
(

A
.U

.)

Distance ( �m)

d
2
= 265.6 �m

d
1
= 271.4 �m

�d = 75 �m

-400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400

-0.10

-0.05

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

�d = 118.6 �m

d
1
= 271.4 �m

d
2
= 265.6 �m

In
te

ns
it

y
(

A
.U

.)

Distance ( �m)

（A） （B）

���

��	

AB 


（C）（D）

（A） （B）

���

��	

���

��	

AB 


（C）（D）


